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Team Match Results  WATDG 2026

White RiverPlayer 
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Rating

STARTING 
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AM ROUND PM ROUND

White River - Blue

Rodney Marohl +S+ 5.5 944 Rodney Marohl +S+

Brent Satiacum 6.0 940 Brent Satiacum

Josh Aumick  +S+ 6.0 939 Josh Aumick  +S+

Mike Dunn 6.5 937 Mike Dunn

Paul Rodarte 8.0 923 Paul Rodarte

Kevin Villaruz (Capt) 9.0 913 Kevin Villaruz (Capt)

Brian Fuller +S+ 9.0 910 Brian Fuller +S+

Joe Lapointe +S+ 9.5 906 Joe Lapointe +S+

Jerry Singer 10.0 904 Jerry Singer

Team Average 7.5 924
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Todd Rapacz 3.0 968 Todd Rapacz

Andy Pinney 5.0 949 Andy Pinney

Jason Kenway 5.5 948 Jason Kenway

Jacob Gilmore 6.0 943 Jacob Gilmore

Trevor Hill 8.0 921 Trevor Hill

Blain Klingler 8.5 917 Blain Klingler

Cory McCarthy (Capt) 13.0 870 Cory McCarthy (Capt)

Ron Weimer 13.5 866 Ron Weimer

Nicholas Epperly 14.0 863 Nicholas Epperly

Team Average 8.5 916
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Tony Beckett 3.5 964 Tony Beckett

John Carter 4.5 957 John Carter

Nate Wallen 5.0 953 Nate Wallen

Bill Winkler 5.0 950 Bill Winkler

Ron Lidstrom 7.0 932 Ron Lidstrom

Kevin Nicholson 8.0 919 Kevin Nicholson

David Nicholson 10.0 902 David Nicholson

Barrett Skinner (Capt) 10.5 895 Barrett Skinner (Capt)

Tony Mitchell 17.5 829 Tony Mitchell

Team Average 8.0 922
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Team Match Results  WATDG 2026STARTING 
HOLE White River - Blue

Tanner Allison 3.0 969 Tanner Allison

Chris Hirn (Capt) +S+ 5.0 952 Chris Hirn (Capt) +S+

Nick Schumacher 6.5 936 Nick Schumacher

Alex (Alasdair) Swarner 9.0 911 Alex (Alasdair) Swarner

Matt Van Dusen 9.5 907 Matt Van Dusen

Phillip Ketron 10.0 904 Phillip Ketron

Danny Priest 12.0 884 Danny Priest

Dane Van De Laar 16.5 835 Dane Van De Laar

Melissa Ketron 29.0 714 Melissa Ketron

Team Average 11.0 890
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White River - Blue Team Match Results  WATDG 2026

Player 
Handicap

TDG 
Player 
Rating

RiversidePlayer
Team

STARTING 
HOLE

Jeremy Kunstman +S+ 6.5 937 Jeremy Kunstman +S+

Ryan Sussenguth 8.0 920 Ryan Sussenguth

James Melnik 10.0 902 James Melnik

Dylan Valorz 10.0 902 Dylan Valorz 

Tom Mitchell (Capt) 10.5 897 Tom Mitchell (Capt) 

Logan Klingler 11.5 885 Logan Klingler

Alejandro Sanchez-Cruz 12.5 875 Alejandro Sanchez-Cruz 

Ron Stevens 19.0 811 Ron Stevens

Emily Mitchell 35.5 649 Emily Mitchell

Team Average 13.5 864
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Heath Kinton 6.0 943 Heath Kinton

Ted Couillard 6.5 937 Ted Couillard 

Jared Attebery 8.0 924 Jared Attebery

Landon Cross +S+ 8.0 923 Landon Cross +S+

Devon Zueger +S+ 8.0 921 Devon Zueger +S+

William Elworth 9.5 908 William Elworth

Austin Forrest (Capt) 13.5 869 Austin Forrest (Capt)

Chris Kiraly 15.5 846 Chris Kiraly

Erin Sweeney 29.0 713 Erin Sweeney

Team Average 11.5 887
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White River - Blue Team Match Results  WATDG 2026

Player 
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Randall Roberts 4.5 956 Randall Roberts

Chuck Peterson 9.0 909 Chuck Peterson

Mark Hill (Capt) 10.5 899 Mark Hill (Capt)

Joshua Kendall +S+ 11.5 887 Joshua Kendall +S+

Dave Wilkins 17.5 828 Dave Wilkins

Greg Brooks 18.5 819 Greg Brooks

David Hyde 19.0 815 David Hyde

Matt Crane +S+ 19.0 811 Matt Crane +S+

Allison Crane 33.0 675 Allison Crane

Team Average 16.0 844
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Troy Cyganowski 5.5 948 Troy Cyganowski

Gary Hill 6.5 934 Gary Hill

Chrys Johnson 8.0 920 Chrys Johnson

Deion Clair 8.0 919 Deion Clair

Gabe Gall 8.0 919 Gabe Gall

Bryan Roush (Capt) +S+ 8.5 914 Bryan Roush (Capt) +S+

Kyler Gall 9.0 911 Kyler Gall

Kyle Ocean **CR** +S+ 9.0 909 Kyle Ocean **CR** +S+

Ashlee Johnson 13.5 869 Ashlee Johnson

Team Average 8.5 916
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White River - Blue Team Match Results  WATDG 2026

Player 
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STARTING 
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Brian Spain 7.5 925 Brian Spain

Jason Raden 8.5 917 Jason Raden

Justin Arnold 8.5 915 Justin Arnold

James Noddings +S+ 10.0 900 James Noddings +S+

Clay Layton +S+ 12.5 877 Clay Layton +S+

John O'Bryant +S+ 13.0 874 John O'Bryant +S+

David Raub 14.0 860 David Raub

Jason Grennan 19.0 814 Jason Grennan

Nick DeMercy (Capt) 23.5 768 Nick DeMercy (Capt)

Team Average 13.0 872
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John Geiger 4.0 963 John Geiger

Alex McAbee (Capt) 5.0 950 Alex McAbee (Capt)

Jason McTowan 6.0 939 Jason McTowan

Corey Parker 7.5 924 Corey Parker

Christian Blakely 10.5 899 Christian Blakely

Alexander Logsdon 11.5 885 Alexander Logsdon

Dylan Aquino 12.0 880 Dylan Aquino

Chris Pinchiff 14.5 856 Chris Pinchiff

Kaela Saenz Oriti 21.5 791 Kaela Saenz Oriti

Team Average 10.5 898
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White River - Blue Team Match Results  WATDG 2026
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TDG 
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AM ROUND

Kenny Clark (( -1.0 )) 1011 Kenny Clark

Jason Van Proyen 3.5 965 Jason Van Proyen

Eric Hughes 3.5 963 Eric Hughes

Josh Bohling 5.0 951 Josh Bohling

Samuel Joselyn 9.0 911 Samuel Joselyn

Jesse Ingram 10.5 898 Jesse Ingram

Bill Clark 11.0 894 Bill Clark

Michael Jensen +S+ 11.5 886 Michael Jensen +S+

Matt Broers (Capt) +S+ 12.5 876 Matt Broers (Capt) +S+

Team Average 7.5 928
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Mike Lambert 1.0 988 Mike Lambert

Matt Melanson 5.5 945 Matt Melanson

David Pearson +S+ 9.0 911 David Pearson +S+

Jeff Matheson 9.0 911 Jeff Matheson

Dylan Huff 12.0 882 Dylan Huff

Casey Hamrick 12.5 875 Casey Hamrick

Jim Coultas 16.5 838 Jim Coultas

Sam Huff (Capt) +S+ 17.0 832 Sam Huff (Capt) +S+

Amanda Nelson 18.5 818 Amanda Nelson

Team Average 11.0 889
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